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871

Part Number

90502723
5147827-00
5147826-00
90503101
5148136-01
5147900-00
5149023-00
90552450
5147196-01
5103040-11
5102026-00
90553447

PartsList for BDCS2406 Type 1

Description

HEX WRENCH
BLADE BOLT
CLAMP WASHER
NUT

SHOE

LOWER GUARD
TORSION SPRING
BLADE

RIP FENCE
BATTERY PACK
BATTERY CAP
CHARGER
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Qty Required
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